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Daisy Latham Nutella 15 13 28

Laura Cardwell Foxy 5 11 16

Anne Boothroyd Fancy Nancy 15 15

Eva Brady Hvl Chiquitita 15 15

Izzy Kirk-Doran Obie 15 15

Sharon Bull Porchavodda Ivory 8 7 15

Ally Hassall Beau 14 14

Jacke Mathieson Roos Ter Kwincke 14 14

leila el khaddari bergz 14 14

Sophie Wright Petal 14 14

Kathryn Tierney Foxhill Carbon Copy 13 13

Kelsey Rees-dykes Ozzie 13 13

Sophie Wright Poppy 13 13

Charley Colquhoun Diamond Jubilee 12 12

Sali Parry Jasmine 12 12

Sarah Leslie Tyan Lyric 12 12

Vicki Irlam Tinkerbelle 12 12

Charlotte Holland Trefaes Apollo 11 11

Heather Rochelle Robbie 11 11

Laura Jones Paddy 11 11

Aurora Rose Bowers Hugo 10 10

Bella Scales Florida 10 10

Jo Callwood Samson 10 10

Laura Jones Paddy 10 10

Laura Grady Spring 9 9

Molly Strong Kiko 9 9

Jo Callwood Player 8 8

HOLLIE JOHNS Graceful Lilly 7 7

Kelly Brookfield Boo 6 6

Lynne Rowland Boskill Maggie 6 6

Kate Shone Gracie 4 4

Kelsey Rees-dykes Kelsey  Rees-dykes 3 3

Charlotte Woodall Foltaire 2 2

Georgie Holland Dunhamhill Dirty Harry 1 1
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Laura Cardwell Foxy 14 10 24

Evie Goodall Flo 10 6 16

Bobbi Lyonette Ruby 15 15

Julia Saunders Carnaby Joey 15 15

Sam Ratcliffe Ollie 15 15

Sophie Fieldsend Woodcroft Baron 15 15

charlotte brundrett isaac 14 14

Jo Tomlinson Seren 14 14

Padraig Delaney Bertie 14 14

Jack Moore Carnally Valentino 13 13

Lottie Wilson Billy 9 4 13

Madison Morris Gin Van De Laren Z 13 13

Ollie Rowlands Ronnie 13 13

Sali Parry Jasmine 13 13

Bobbi Lyonette Snowy 12 12

Jacke Mathieson Roos Ter Kwincke 12 12

Lily Austin Bluebell Dotty 12 12

Sophie Wright Poppy 12 12

Heather Rochelle Robbie 11 11

Millie Mortimer Pedro 11 11

Rowena Butler Brogan 11 11

Sophie Wright Petal 11 11

claire roston Hector 10 10

Meg Corlett Evie 10 10

Jo Callwood Samson 9 9

Laura Grady Spring 9 9

Sam Sansom Rebel Dynamite 9 9

Anne Boothroyd Fancy Nancy 8 8

Daisy Latham Nutella 8 8

Kelsey Rees-dykes Clay 8 8

Amy Charlton Kali 7 7

Charley Colquhoun Diamond Jubilee 7 7

Ruby Clegg Ghia Jo 7 7

Annabella Wise Lucci 6 6

Philippa Brooking Charlie 6 6

Charlotte Woodall Foltaire 5 5

Claire Day Harry 5 5

Eliza Caldwell Goldilocks 5 5

Jack Moore Springpond skylark 4 4

Tyler Simpson Blue 4 4

Lily Such Cruise 3 3

Jo Callwood Player 2 2

Hannah Hicks Gold Miner 1 1
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Jane Carruthers Elvis 14 8 22

Caroline Woods Tristan 8 9 17

Alison Unwin Ace Quick Silver 15 15

Charli Davidson Edith 15 15

Charlotte Whitney I Am M 15 15

Jack Owen Noble King’s Speech 15 15

charlotte brundrett isaac 14 14

Maddie Maher Goldie 14 14

Padraig Delaney Bertie 14 14

Izzy Maughan Monty 13 13

Izzy Maughan Louis 10 3 13

Jessica Willetts Sanks to flicka 13 13

Kelsey Rees-dykes Conker 13 13

Lana Booth Sonata 13 13

Izzy Maughan Leo 12 12

Lynsey Tyson Ronnie 12 12

Ollie Rowlands Ronnie 12 12

Sophie Cook Pea 12 12

Anna Leake Ronnie 11 11

Chantelle Owens Thomas 11 11

Izzy Kirk-Doran Obie 11 11

Kelly Dakin Shanavour Boy 11 11

Anna Brown Lysander 10 10

Bella Craggs Jvk mr maguire 10 10

Eliza Caldwell Fozzy 10 10

Sam Sansom Rebel Dynamite 9 9

Tyler Simpson Blue 9 9

Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 7 7

Sylvia King Flamencos Lady 7 7

Izzy Maughan Evie 6 6

Maddie Maher Jerry 6 6

Teresa Chislett Charlee 5 5

Hannah Hicks Gold Miner 4 4

09/10/2025 

Day

09/10/2025 

Evening 

27/11/2025 

Day 

27/11/2025 

Evening 

18/12/2025 

Day 

18/12/2025 

Evening 

15/01/2025 

Day 

15/01/2025 

Evening 

27/01/2025 

Day 

27/01/2025 

Evening 

07/02/2025 

Day

05/03/2025 

Day

05/03/2025 

Evening
Total 

Tyler Simpson Forever Graceful 14 13 27

Sophie Cook Pea 14 12 26

Anna Brown Lysander 15 15
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Charli Davidson Edith 15 15

Charlotte Whitney I Am M 15 15

Daisy Caldwell Bryan 15 15

Georgia Webb Laurie’s Diamond 15 15

Alexandra Ebbinghaus Senator 14 14

Izzy Maughan Monty 14 14

Carolyn Banner Drummer 13 13

Chantelle Owens Thomas 13 13

Charlotte Woodall Angelic Abba 12 12

Jane Carruthers Elvis 12 12

Carina Priestner Finlows Hot Toddy 11 11

Harriet Bailey Topaz at dawn 11 11

Ruby Clegg Ghia Jo 11 11

CAROLINE WOODS TRISTAN 10 10

Alison Unwin Ace Quick Silver 9 9

Jane Carruthers Elvis 8 8

Penny Powell Ben 7 7

Jennifer Levis Bruno 6 6

Sara Lawton Candyman Z 5 5
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Georgia Webb Laurie’s Diamond 15 15

Maddie Wilson Kola 15 15

Stella Mcgregor Cogans Girl 15 15

Stella Mcgregor Fizz 15 15

Sapphire Sloan Eleri 14 14

Orla McEvoy Barney 13 13
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